 1
Mechanized & Orbital TIG
Automation Catalogue
F I R S T  E D I T I O N
STRENGTH THROUGH COOPERATION
 33
A2 Multitrac with A2 process controller PEI
The universal welding tractor for better welding economy

Wire	feed	speed,	standard,	m/min	(ipm) 0.2-4.0		(8-157)
Wire	feed	speed,	high.speed,	m/min	(ipm) 0.4-8.0		(15.7-315)
Ordering information
A6S	Compact	300	Welding	head,	standard	 0809	280	880
A6S	Compact	300	Welding	head,	high-speed	 0809	280	881
A6S	Compact	500	Welding	head,	standard	 0416	967	880
A6S	Compact	500	Welding	head,	high-speed	 0416	967	882
A6S	Compact	700	Welding	head,	standard	 0811	054	880
A6S	Compact	700	Welding	head,	high-speed	 0811	054	881
Sales Literature XA00124620
For technical data for Compact 500 and 700, please contact
your local ESAB representative.
Options & Accessories - Compact 300
Flux	valve	control	kit,	including
			solenoid	valve	and	5	m	(16.4	ft.)	air	hose	 0813	620	880
TV monitoring equipment   0811 176 880
Laser pointer    0811 177 880
Contact tips, wire size
			M12,	3.0	mm	(7/64	in.)	 	 	 0154	623	005
			M12,	3.2	mm	(1/8	in.)	 	 	 0154	623	004
			M12,	4.0	mm	(5/32	in.)	 	 	 0154	623	003
Feed rollers, wire size
			3.0-3.2	mm	(1/8	in.)	 	 	 0218	510	298
			4.0	mm	(5/32	in.)	 	 	 0218	510	286
A6S Compact 300
A6S Compact 500
A6S Compact 700
Longitudinal welding 300 mm
Min ID circ. welding 500 mm
Longitudinal welding 500 mm
Min ID circ. welding 550 mm
Longitudinal welding 700 mm
Min ID circ. welding 750 mm
 47
Welding Heads
A6S SAW strip cladding head
For surfacing with high alloyed materials
• Used in combination with standard A6S Arc Master welding
 head.
• Provides an economical solution for surfacing with high alloyed
	 materials	such	as	stainless	steel	or	nickel-based	alloys.
• Choose a wider variety of parent materials and consumables.
• Stainless steel cladding is widely used in production of compo-
 nents where additional strength or corrosion resistance is
 required.
•	 Welding	head	can	be	fitted	with	electrode	strips	as	wide	as
	 30-100	mm	(1.2-4.0	inch)	and	as	thick	as	0.5	mm	(0.02	inch).
Ordering information
Strip	cladding	kit
(for	use	with	A6T	SAW	Tractor	or
A6S	Arc	Master	HD)	 0155	972	880
Sales Literature XA00101020
Options & Accessories
Reel holder (not to be used with
motor-operated	cross	slide)	 0417	636	880
Wire	reel,	steel	 0416	492	880
Suction	nozzle,	flux	 0156	025	001
Technical data
Max.	welding	current	at	100%
duty cycle, A
1500
Feed	roller	diameter,	mm	(in.) 50		(2.0)
Strip	width,	mm	(in.) 30-100		(1.2-4.0)
Strip	thickness,	mm	(in.) 0.5		(0.02)
Strip feed speed see sales literature for A6
Mastertrac,	(XA00109420)	or
A6S	Arc	Master	(XA00088920)
ESW - Electroslag welding - is a method of strip cladding, but dif-
fers	from	SAW	strip	cladding	in	that	the	arc	is	created	between	the
electrode	and	the	workpiece.
The	welding	flux	that	is	put	into	the	joint	melts	and	a	slag	pool	is